

**INTESTINAL INFECTIOUS DISORDERS  
DISEASE STATE**

**PARASITE PANEL**

**006: AMEBIASIS**

- 006.0 ACUTE AMEBIC DYSENTERY WITHOUT MENTION OF ABSCESS
- 006.1 CHRONIC INTESTINAL AMEBIASIS WITHOUT MENTION OF ABSCESS
- 006.2 AMEBIC NONDYSENTERIC COLITIS
- 006.9 AMEBIASIS, UNSPECIFIED

**007: OTHER PROTOZOAL INTESTINAL DISEASES**

- 007.1 GIARDIASIS
- 007.4 CRYPTOSPORIDIOSIS
- 007.9 UNSPECIFIED PROTOZOAL INTESTINAL DISEASE

**C. DIFFICILE PANEL**

**008: INTESTINAL INFECTIONS DUE TO OTHER ORGANISMS**

- 008.4 OTHER SPECIFIED BACTERIA
- 008.45 CLOSTRIDIUM DIFFICILE

For information Only

**NON SPECIFIC SIGNS & SYMPTOMS (for which testing may be applicable)**

**009: ILL-DEFINED INTESTINAL INFECTIONS**

- 009.2 INFECTIOUS DIARRHEA
- 009.3 DIARRHEA OF PRESUMED INFECTIOUS ORIGIN

**564: FUNCTIONAL DIGESTIVE DISORDERS, NEC**

- 564.5 FUNCTIONAL DIARRHEA

**787: SYMPTOMS INVOLVING DIGESTIVE SYSTEM**

- 787.9 OTHER SYMPTOMS INVOLVING DIGESTIVE SYSTEM
- 787.91 DIARRHEA, NOT OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

*Reference: Hospital ICD-9-CM 2005 Volumes 1,2, & 3; American Medical Association*

**Disclaimer:** The information provided on this website is current as of February 2005 and was obtained from third-party sources and is subject to change without notice as a result of changes in reimbursement laws, regulations, rules, policies, and payment amounts. All content on this website is informational only, general in nature, and does not cover all situations or all payers' rules and policies. This content is not intended to instruct hospitals and/or physicians on how to use or bill for healthcare procedures, including new technologies outside of Medicare national guidelines. A determination of medical necessity is a prerequisite that Biosite Incorporated assumes will have been made prior to assigning codes or requesting payments. Hospitals and physicians should consult with appropriate payers, including Medicare fiscal intermediaries and carriers, for specific information on proper coding, billing, and payment levels for healthcare procedures.

Note: Providers should follow coding conventions for diagnostic tests as well as payer instructions when selecting appropriate ICD-9-CM diagnosis codes. See Medicare Claims Processing Manual (Pub 100-4), Chapter 23, Section 10.1.

This website information represents no promise or guarantee by Biosite Incorporated concerning coverage, coding, billing, and payment levels. Biosite Incorporated specifically disclaims liability or responsibility for the results or consequences of any actions taken in reliance on information on this website.

